
Region Large Group Choir Festival Itinerary – April 17, 2019 
 

7:40am (1st per.) Meet in choir room. 
8:00am Load the bus and leave UHS (bathroom stop at rest area) 
11:00am Lunch in Provo/Change (Provo Towne Center Mall) 
12:30pm Load the bus and leave Provo.  
1:00pm Arrive at Orem HS 
When not warming up or performing, students should be watching the other choirs, together.  
1:30pm Men’s Choir warms up  
1:45pm Men’s Choir performs 
2:15pm Luminosa warms up 
2:30pm Luminosa performs 
3:15pm BREAK (For judges)       
3:45pm Hi-Lites warms up 
4:00pm Hi-Lites performs 
4:30pm Load the bus.   
5:30pm Stop in Heber to change and eat.  
6:15pm Load the bus.  
8:30pm Arrive back at Uintah HS.   
  
 
ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
 
 
Additional Information: 
-Bring your uniform, black dress shoes, black socks, pin or necklace. 
-All students must stay dressed up for the duration of the festival. 
-DO NOT CHANGE ON THE BUS!  You may be comfortable with it, but others are not. 
-DO NOT GO ANYWHERE ALONE.  Always be with a group. 
-Bring money for food. (lunch & dinner) 
-Mr. Merryweather’s cell # 219-8229 (For travel purposes only.) 
 
 
 
 


